
Attachment D 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  



ATTACHMENT D - SUMMARY OF STANDARD AGREEMENT 

 

 

Quinn Rental Services 

Multi-Year Agreement (MYA) #3000*1971 

 
SA/ 

Amendment 

Board of Supervisors/ 

Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

SA/Amendment 

Original Amount/Term and Increase/Extension  

SA 

Total 

SA November 17, 2015 / 

November 24, 2015 

Original Amount: $150,000 

Original Term: November 1, 2015 to December 31, 2016 

$150,000 

Amendment No. 1 December 13, 2016 / 

December 19, 2016 

Increased Amount by $450,000 

Extended Term to December 31, 2019 

Updated Rental Rates Effective January 1, 2017 

$600,000 

Amendment No. 2 Pending/ 

Pending 

Increase Amount by $175,000 

Extend Term to October 31, 2020 

Update Rental Rates Effective January 1, 2020 

$775,000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  




